17 October 2018 Wednesday

44th Race Starts At:21:15

Prize

Silk Result

11

12

13

14

Horse Name
CHITRA(7)
MICRONIZE (IRE)(10)

ALOTABOTTLE(2)

GIACOMO CASANOVA
(IRE)(11)

NO BILLS(6)

AMELIA R (IRE)(8)

GAINSBOROUGH HAT
(IRE)(1)

KERMOUSTER(5)
SUPREME DREAM(9)
HIGHJACKED(13)
OUR SECRET (IRE)(12)
DAWN AFFAIR(4)
PRITTY LIVVY(14)

MATTYMILLER(3)

Race Result

1.)2.846 £

Age

2ybf
2y b
c

2y ch
c

2yb  ESQUE LOVE (IRE) - OFF STAGE (IRE)(DANEHILL DANCER

c
2y ch
f

2ybf

2y b
c

2y bf

2y bf

2yb
g

2y ch
f

2y bf

2y bf

2y b
c

Sire

SEA THE MOON (GER) - PERSIAN STAR(SHAMARDAL
(UsA)

DREAM AHEAD (USA) - MARMARIA (SPA)(LIMPID)

MUKHADRAM - LADY TABITHA (IRE)TAMAYUZ)

(IRE))

MAYSON - BRAVE MAVE(DAYLAMI (IRE))

ZOFFANY (IRE) - XALOC (IRE)(SHIROCCO (GER))

EXCEED AND EXCEL (AUS) - PICTURE HAT (USA)(EL
PRADO (IRE))

GARSWOOD - RISE(POLAR FALCON (USA))

CAPTAIN GERRARD (IRE) - SWEET LILY PEA (USA)(HARD
SPUN (USA))

DICK TURPIN (IRE) - VERA RICHARDSON (IRE)(DUTCH
ART)

DANDY MAN (IRE) - CLASSIC STYLE (IRE)(DESERT STYLE
(IRE))

DAWN APPROACH (IRE) - DUBAI AFFAIR(DUBAWI (IRE))

GREGORIAN (IRE) - SITTINGPRITTY (IRE)(COMPTON
PLACE)

GARSWOOD - MARIGOT BAY(PACO BOY (IRE))

Handicap

2) £

Dam

59,5
57,5
60,5
57

59,5
59,5
60,5
60

57,5

54,5

60

Weight
R KINGSCOTE
P MATHERS
DNOLAN

K STOTT

NATHAN
EVANS

PJ
MCDONALD

JFANNING
SJAMES

BEN
ROBINSON

T GORMLEY
PHIL DENNIS
JMITCHELL

CHARDIE

C
MCGOVERN

ke,

3) £

Jockey

MR & MRS G
MIDDLEBRO

NICK BRADLEY
RACING

GORDON BULLOCH &
STE

GIACOMO CASANOVA
PAR

MR JAMES MUNROE

MR M ROZENBROEK

SHEiKH HAMDAN BIN
MO

MR D R TUCKER

SUPREME
BLOODSTOCK

K KIRKUP & J DAVIES

THE FOUR
ACQUAINTANC
BEARSTONE STUD
LIMIT

ARGRAIN

MR GARY DOUGLAS

Owner

D KUBLER

RFAHEY

D CARROLL

KRYAN

MW
EASTERBY

K BURKE

M
JOHNSTON

GTUER
O PEARS

JJDAVIES

L
MULLANEY

TOM
CLOVER

B ELLISON

D OMEARA

Newcastle Birlesik Krallik Racecourse

1200 Tapeta

Trainer Time

1,85
8,95
7,85
30,65
2,95
27,05
5,20
435
25,05
11,10
17,90
10,10
27,05

12,30

4) £

Win PSF St Margin
29.51(1) 13
3.548) 10
12.743) 1
0.79(13) 9
11.294) 8
1.28(11) 6
9.66(5 3
129502) 4
096(12) 5
4757) 7
135(10) 2
7.82(6) 12
051(14) 14

2.859) 11

Late
Start RT

62
57
64
56
62
62
64
63
58
51
54
63
50

63

Pick(7) :1,85 b, Quinella(7/10) :17,60 b, Exacta(7/10) 24,75 %, Place(10) :1,70 £, Place(7) :1,05 %, Place Quinella(2/10) 20,00 £, Place Quinella(2/7) :5,00 £, Place Quinella(7/10) :14,00 ©,
Superfecta(7/10/2/11) 750,20 +, Quartet(7/10/2/11) 42,86 *, 2nd double(4/7) 81,50 £



